
VISIT TO CAMDEN, NJ DIOCESE 

MAY 1 -21, 2015  
 

 

______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

May   1 - Fri.    Camden  St. Josephine Bakhita, 3107 Alabama RD    6:00 pm -  

May    2 - Sat.    Camden  St. Josephine Bakhita, 3107 Alabama RD                    5:00 pm  

May   2 - Sat.    W. Collingswood Most Precious Blood, 445 White Horse Pike    6:00 pm -  

May   3 - Sun.    W. Collingswood Most Precious Blood, 445 White Horse Pike              1:30 pm 

May   3 - Sun.      Merchantville  St. Peter, 43 W. Maple Ave.     2:00 pm -   6:00 pm  

May   4 - Mon.    Camden  St. Anthony of Padua, 2818 River Ave.    3:00 pm - 

May   5 - Tues.    Camden  St. Anthony of Padua, 2818 River Ave.                 5:00 pm 

May   5 - Tues.     Pennsauken  St. Stephen, 6306 Browning Road     6:00 pm - 

May   6 - Wed.     Pennsauken  St. Stephen, 6306 Browning Road                8:00 pm 

May   7 - Thurs    Gibbsboro  St. Andrew the Apostle, 27 Kresson-Gibbsboro RD    7:30 am  -  5:00 pm 

May   8 - Fri.    Glassboro  Church of St. Bridget, 125 Church St.      7:30 am  -  3:00 pm  

May   9 - Sat.    Atlantic City  St. Nicholas of Tolentine, 1409 Pacific Ave.    3:00 pm. -   

May 10 - Sun.    Atlantic City  St. Nicholas of Tolentine, 1409 Pacific Ave. 

May 11 - Mon.    Atlantic City  St. Nicholas of Tolentine, 1409 Pacific Ave.            10:00 am 

May 11 - Mon.     Mullica Hill  Catholic Community of the Holy Spirit 

     17 Earlington Ave.     12:00 pm -  8:30 pm 

May 12 - Tues.    Hammonton  St. Mary of Mt. Carmel, 226 French Street  10:00 pm -       

May 13 - Wed.    Hammonton  St. Mary of Mt. Carmel, 226 French Street                      8:30 pm 

May 13 - Wed.     Haddon Heights St. Rose of Lima, 300 Kings Highway   10:00 am - 

May 14 - Thurs.    Haddon Heights St. Rose of Lima, 300 Kings Highway                     10:00 am    

May 14 - Thurs.    Camden  Cathedral of the Immaculate Conception  11:00 am. - 

     643 Market St. 

May 15 - Fri.     Camden  Cathedral of the Immaculate Conception                      7:00 pm 

      643 Market St.__________________________________________________    

May 16 - Sat.       Mays Landing  St. Vincent De Paul, 5021 Harding Highway              10:00 am  -  4:00 pm 

May 17 - Sun.    Camden  St. Joseph Pro-Cathedral, 2907 Federal St.    8:30 am  -  1:00 pm 

May 18 - Mon.    Westmont  Holy Saviour (BTOC), 50 Emerald Ave.      9:00 am  -  9:00 pm 

May 19 - Tues.    Avalon  St. Brendan the Navigator, 5012 Dune Dr.  12:00 pm -   

May 20 - Wed.    Avalon  St. Brendan the Navigator, 5012 Dune Dr.                9:00 am 

May 20 - Wed.   -  AVAILABLE______________________________________________________________________________ 

May 21 - Thurs. - Galloway  Our Lady of Perpetual Help 

     146 South Pitney Rd       8:30 am  -  8:00 pm  

 

 


